K12
Iga Benesz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni
Zofia Nowak - KS Hades
Urszula Wasiewicz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni
K14
Julianna Polewka - UKS Kometa
K17
Julia Nyga - UKS Kometa
Matylda Lesniak - UKS Kometa
Karolina Dammfeld - LUKS Azymek
Magdalena Ogrodnik - LUKS Azymek
Aleksandra tukasik - UKS Lotna
Natalia Burak - UKS Lotna
Maria Nowak - KS Hades
Nina Oleséniewicz - LUKS Azymek
Katarzyna Cepurdej - UMKS Kwidzyn
Aleksandra Polewka - UKS Kometa
K20
Aleksandra Oleszek - LUKS Azymek
Kinga Pogoda - UKS Kometa
Aleksandra Polewka - UKS Kometa
Aleksandra takomska - LUKS Azymek
K21
Karolina Pacek - Indywidualny Mazowsze
Anna Kaminska - KU AZS WAT
K40
Monika Marcinkiewicz-Kajzer - PUKS Mtode Orty
Agnieszka Biolik - UNTS
Beata Polewka - UKS Kometa

Zuzanna Szymanska - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni

Marzena Wasiewicz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni
K50

Urszula Trykozko - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni
M12

Adam Dammfeld - UKS Lotna
M14

tukasz Burak - UKS Lotna

Jerzy Wasiewicz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni

Filip Janowski - KS Spdjnia Warszawa

Piotr Benesz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni
M17

Krzysztof Wroniak - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni

Michat Towarek - UKS Kometa

tukasz Kotodziejczyk - UKS Kometa

Emil Biolik - UNTS

Marcin Sikorski - LUKS Azymek

Piotr Obstoj - UKS Lotna

Tomasz Jachec - UKS Lotna

Jakub Kubicki - LUKS Azymek

Patryk Zapart - UKS Lotna
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Ranking RInO 2019
stan na 2019-05-06, najlepsze 8 wynikow
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2019-04-26 2019-04-27 2019-04-27 2019-04-28 2019-05-01 2019-05-01 2019-05-02 2019-05-03
sprint mass start sprint klasyczny $redni sprint klasyczny $redni
280 520 520 225
0 408 400
420 780 780 600
560 902 1040 800
402 901 757 510
295 523 1025 604
0 1040 728 497
779 785 478
777 785 465
584 644 416
777 839 0
800 800
650
618 1278 1063 1000
566 1300 1186 845
700 1262 1300
551 0 1226 938
1336 1462 1161 1200 1200 1200 1200
840 1560 1560 1200
1164 1184 843
1000 1000 0 1000
700 0 1050
1300 1300 860 852 1000 766
520 520 400
780 780 600
0
769 832 653 800 800 642 726
560 1040 1040 800
477 847 1002 780
727 703 800 800
0 976 879 795
813 847 0
0 896 517
0 621 643 0
0 667 0
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Suma koncowa

1545

280

2580

3302
2570
2447
2265
2042
2027
1644
1616
1600

650

3959
3897
3262
2715

9599
5160

3191
3000
1750
1400

555

7089

1440

2160
678
470

5782
3440
3106
3030
2650
1660
1413
1264

667



Ranking RInO 2019
stan na 2019-05-06, najlepsze 8 wynikow

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Suma kofcowa
2019-03-30  2019-04-06  2019-04-07  2019-04-26  2019-04-27  2019-04-27  2019-04-28  2019-05-01  2019-05-01  2019-05-02  2019-05-03
$redni klasyczny $redni sprint mass start sprint klasyczny $redni sprint klasyczny $redni
Wroctaw Warszawa Warszawa i i i i f f f |
M20
Damian Hyla - UKS Kometa 619 1300 1300 979 4198
Adam Obstoj - LUKS Azymek 700 1149 1269 914 4032
Igor Kielak - UKS Falenica 1259 1148 1000 3407
Jakub Kucharczyk - UKS Kometa 0 1068 1139 858 3065
Marcel Kajzer - PUKS Mtode Orty 0 1052 1052
Bartosz Nowak - UKS Falenica 645 645
M21
Grzegorz H. Marcinkiewicz - PUKS Mtode Orty 840 1560 1560 1200 1200 1200 1200 8760
Hubert Kielak - UKS Falenica 1295 1429 1200 3924
Grzegorz Marcinkiewicz - PUKS Mtode Orty 1353 1288 2641
Piotr Parfianowicz - UNTS 732 732
M40
Marcin Krasuski - KS OK!Sport 798 705 1332 1285 1038 975 961 1054 8148
Remigiusz Nowak - KS Hades 1300 1300 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7600
Dariusz Bogumit - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 840 815 1457 1393 1136 5641
Grzegorz Biolik - UNTS 888 863 844 950 3545
Stawomir Kielak - UKS Falenica 1436 1143 956 3535
Rafat Benesz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 700 1221 1232 0 3153
Ireneusz Towarek - UKS Kometa 625 1146 1122 2893
Barttomiej Krasuski - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 630 531 1161
Dariusz Becmer - WKS Slask 700 700
Piotr Wasiewicz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 492 492
Zbigniew Wrzosek - Indywidualny Mazowsze 491 491
M50
Adam Wroniak - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 700 1015 1040 800 800 800 800 800 6755
Tomasz Michalak - UNTS 488 651 523 1040 1002 644 4348
Piotr Niessner - WKS Wawel 560 931 900 468 2859
Piotr Janowski - KS Spdjnia Warszawa 522 522
M60
Andrzej Krochmal - KS Spéjnia Warszawa 621 780 780 600 600 600 600 600 5181
Ludomir Parfianowicz - UNTS 638 1152 0 839 882 0 3511
Janusz Olbrycht - Indywidualny Mazowsze 505 441 523 450 1919
Jan Zdanowicz - UKS Kometa 359 0 571 449 1379
Andrzej Piwakowski - PKO Harpagan 354 376 301 340 1371
Jacek Mydlarski - PKO Harpagan 383 396 329 201 1309
Aleksandr Cepurdej - UMKS Kwidzyn 447 418 435 1300
Andrzej Skonieczny - Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie 420 420
M70
Stanistaw Kruczek - WKS Wawel 280 520 520 400 1720
Henryk Wozniak - UMKS ORKAN 400 400 400 1200
Konrad Janowski - KS Spdjnia Warszawa 280 280
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